Rasti E4

KANSALLINEN Aanekoski-sprintti 13.6.2018, kisaorganisaatio

Kilpailuorganisaatio
Kisaiséanté

Kilpailun johtaja
Ratamestari
Ratavalvoja

Tiedottaja

Talous

Info

Kotisivut
Opasteet
Paikoitus
Ensiapu
Esilahto

L&htd

Lasten lahto
Rastirakenteet

0-suunnistaja
Selostus
Tulospalvelu
Leimojen tarkastus
Tulostaulu
Kaésiajanotto
Maalin videointi
Valokuvaus
Kahvio + kioski

Kuntosuunnistus, ilmoit.
Kuntosuunnistus lahtd
Palkintojen jako

Maarit Herranen
Timo Minkkinen

Juha Pietildinen
Jarmo Puttonen
Ari Varis

\oitto Jarvenpad
Auli Kaipio

Tarmo Hyttinen
Jorma Hyttnen
Harri Hyténen

Leo Poikolainen
Timo Maukonen
Satu Laksila

Vesa Kuusranta

Janne Liimatainen
Esa Honkonen
Tarmo Hyttinen

Ari Vertainen
Lenny ja Leevi Varis
Esko Siltala

\oitto Jarvenpad
Tuomo Puskala

Heli Hyttinen

Rauno Heimonen
Juha Koskinen
Maarit Herranen

040-4822874

0400-755626

0400-797006
040-5169928
040-8338742
0400-636350
040-5466938

040-5215837
040-5047903
040-5467637

050-5417454
040-5047903
041-4610474
040-5733109

0400-120053
040-7524795
040-5215837
040-0644512

040-5569021
0400-636350
040-5114318
050-3494097

040-8228566

040-4822874

maarit.herranen(at)aane-energia.fi

minkkinent(at)gmail.com
juha.pietilainen(at)jkl.fi
jake.puttonen(at)gmail.com
ari.varis(at)rastie4.fi
voitto.jarvenpaa(at)gmail.com
auli(at)rastie4.fi

webmaster(at)rastie4.fi

leo.poikolainen(at)luukku.com
timomaukonen(at)hotmail.com
satu(at)rastie4.fi

janne(at)rastie4.fi
esa_honkonen(at)luukku.com
webmaster(at)rastie4.fi
ari.vertainen(at)ppl.inet.fi

et.siltala(at)gmail.com
voitto.jarvenpaa(at)gmail.com
tuomo.puskala(at)aanekoski.fi
heli.hyttinen(at)elisanet.fi

kate79(at)suomi24.fi

maarit.herranen(at)aane-energia.fi



